2018 Spitfire Scramble
Male Teams of 3to 5
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14 &15 JULY 2018

Team

Beer Runners

Mad PACE

The Harold Wood Green Racers
East London Runners - Team Malta
Purple Dudes

Ultra Willy's Wanderers

The flying sheds

The Dereham Runners

Jerry & The Hat Tricks

The Dancing Badgers

Aches and Pains
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Laps
30
29
28
27
25
24
24
23
20
15
11

Total Time
23:11:58
24:23:56
24:32:07
24:14:19
22:27:37
22:08:23
23:56:47
24:16:05
20:50:44
23:23:37
21:30:02

Average Lap
00:46:24
00:50:29
00:52:35
00:53:52
00:53:55
00:55:21
00:59:52
01:03:19
01:02:33
01:33:35
01:57:17

Cat

5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
5M
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