

## 2018 Spitfire Scramble

Male Teams of 3 to 5

			3					
_	14	&	15	JULY	2018	_		

Pos	Team	Laps	Total Time	Average Lap	Cat
1	Beer Runners	30	23:11:58	00:46:24	5M
2	Mad PACE	29	24:23:56	00:50:29	5M
3	The Harold Wood Green Racers	28	24:32:07	00:52:35	5M
4	East London Runners - Team Malta	27	24:14:19	00:53:52	5M
5	Purple Dudes	25	22:27:37	00:53:55	5M
6	Ultra Willy's Wanderers	24	22:08:23	00:55:21	5M
7	The flying sheds	24	23:56:47	00:59:52	5M
8	The Dereham Runners	23	24:16:05	01:03:19	5M
9	Jerry & The Hat Tricks	20	20:50:44	01:02:33	5M
10	The Dancing Badgers	15	23:23:37	01:33:35	5M
11	Aches and Pains	11	21:30:02	01:57:17	5M

Printed at 16/07/2018 10:00:47